
 
»,

6
/

8
4

•
/6

5

8
4

• • • •
8

8
4

• •

8/
15

8
4

•
6/

8
4

•
/

4
4

• •
/1

5
/

4

4
•

15
/ 5/

•
1

4

pr
of

la
b

af_rtsiga
m

@
revin

nif_ysr
kdop

@

  1
5

Fi
na

nc
ia

l U
ni

ve
rs

it
y 

fo
r 

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l A
pp

lic
an

ts

 
.

,
)

,

fa
.r

u 
   

  p
ri

em
ka

@
fa

.r
u 

+7
 (4

95
) 2

49
-5

2-
49

 
@

fu
tu

re
st

ud
en

ts
Te

le
gr

am
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
  

 

 
 

 
 

 

24
.0

8
 



2026
/

(

- -

9/26

-

-

(

(

-
( (

(

( (

(

»

• / M g m u
(

( -

»

-

0/2

• -

-

(

(
-

-

2 *

• T p

030/-

-
-

*

- 03/2

(

-

*

9/9

*

*

vOps- 03/9

- 0/03

00/

-
*» • 930/

- • 020/0

*
, ,


